
WINETRY IT? Alcohol By 
Volume

Residual
Sugar

RATE IT BUY IT?

12.5%

12.0%
11.3%

0%

0%
0%

$22.99

$22.99
$22.99

Pinot Noir 

Holiday Cabernet Sauvignon 
Stargazer (Lemberger)

__________

__________
__________

13.0% 0% $27.99Meritage 2020V (Cab / Cab Franc/ Merlot Blend) __________

12.1% 0% $29.99Barrel Aged Pinot Noir __________

Dry Red

Fruit Infused & Semi-Sweet

12.5% 15.5% $22.99Vidal Blanc (Iced Style) __________

Dry Rose

11.5% 0% $15.99Moonlight (Lemberger Rosé) __________

11.0% $19.99Baco Noir (Our Best Selling Dry Red) __________1.4%

12.0% 0% $22.99Merlot __________

13.0% 0% $39.99Meritage Winemaker’s Reserve __________

12.0% 0% $22.99Cabernet Franc __________

15.0% 4.4% $29.99Fireside Reserve (Port Style) __________

11.0% $19.99 Lakeside Bubbly (Raspberry Infused Sparkling) 3.6% __________

Server’s Name: 
Write A Review Online!

Try a premium wine for an additional $1.00 Per Sample

ORIGINAL GUIDED WINE TASTING SESSION $15ORIGINAL GUIDED WINE TASTING SESSION $15
Choose 7 Wines to Sample (3/4oz pours) & Take Home a Souvenir Logo Wine Glass (upgrade to premium glass for $5 more)

Sweet Wines

Red Barn (Dry Red Blend) 11.8% .8% __________ $17.99

Includes 7 samples of wine, 
an ADK Happy Snacker, a premium 

taste, a premium glass, & a wine slushie

LOCAL ARTISAN FOOD

American Oak American Oak 
Whiskey Tasting FlightWhiskey Tasting Flight    $15$15
Enjoy 4 (1 oz.) samples of 
American Whiskey, Double Barrel Bourbon, 
Maple Whiskey & High Rye Bourbon

Mulled Wine

Want to order more wine? Shop 24/7 at adkwinery.com & have our wines shipped directly to your home! We ship to 37 states!

12% 0% $17.99Holiday Chardonnay (Unoaked)
Dry & Semi-Dry White

11% 0% $17.99Pinot Gris (Our Best Selling Dry White!)

11.0% 1.2% $17.99Semi-Dry Riesling
12.0% 1.6% $18.99Gewürztraminer

11.0% 0% $19.99 Midnight Bubbly (Dry Sparkling White)

13.0% 0% $21.99Barrel Aged Chardonnay

Dry Riesling $17.990%12.7%

7.0% .7% $17.99Golden Glow (Lower Calorie)

__________

__________
__________

__________
__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________
__________

__________
__________

__________

11.0%

11.0%

11.0%

11.0%

11.0%

11.0%

11.0%

4.3%

5.6%

4.2%

5.5%

4.8%

5.1%

5.7%

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

Lake Winds White (Mango Infused White)  
Sunny Day (Pineapple Infused White) 
Prospect Mtn. White (Peach Infused White)

Red Ruby (Sweet Concord Red Blend)  

Mellow Blush (Watermelon Infused Rosé) 

__________11.0% 5.5% $17.99Blue Twilight (Blueberry Infused Red)  
__________11.0% 5.6% $17.99Amethyst Sunset (Blackberry Infused Red)

__________11.0% 6.4% $17.99Soaring Strawberry (Strawberry Infused White)

Orchard Blossom (Green Apple Infused White) 

Wild Red (Black Cherry Infused Red)

11.5% 2.2% $19.99 Beachside Bubbly (Peach Sparkling White) __________

__________11.0% 5.7% $17.99Berry Breeze (Mixed Berry Infused Rosé)

__________11.0% 6.3% $17.99Adirondack Sangria (Citrus Infused Red)  

__________11.8% 3.4% $17.99Semi-Sweet Riesling

13.3.0% $48.99Meritage (Library, 2018 Vintage) __________0%

12.2% $17.99 Radiant Bloom (Semi-Dry Rosé) 2.6% __________

$36ppThe Works The Works 
ExperienceExperience

Includes local artisan cheeses, gourmet 
crackers  & marshmallows and our 

signature wine-infused chocolate truffles & jelly! 
*Gluten Free subs available

$20ADK Happy SnackerADK Happy Snacker
Serves 2, $10 addt’l per person

Extreme HeightsExtreme Heights
Cider FlightCider Flight
Enjoy 4 Samples (2oz each) of our 
Hand-Crafted Hard Ciders! Original and 
Seasonal flavors to choose from.

$15 __________11.0% 5.8% $17.99Home Sweet Home (Apple Pie)

Warm Wine Cocktails Warm Wine Cocktails 

Hot Apple 
Toddy 

Hot Apple Toddy (white wine, apple cider, 
& LUSH Apple Toddy Mix)

Hot Mulled Wine (red wine, 
cranberry juice, & LUSH Mulled Wine mix)

Want to spike it? 
Add American Oak Whiskey for $14

4 oz $5

Boozy 
Mulled 
Wine

ADD ON: ADD ON: 
All natural Red Wine and 

Garlic-infused Vermont Salami $9.99

*New!*New!



Use the right column to fill out the wines you wish to purchase!

*Lowest priced bottles are the free bottles, nothing over $22.99 can be free

Wine Bottle DealsWine Bottle DealsWine Bottle DealsWine Bottle Deals
THE MORE WINE YOU BUY, THE BETTER DEAL YOU GET! 

Please note that these are progressive deals & do not combine.

A GOOD DEAL BUY 3 
BOTTLES

GET $8 OFF 
4TH BOTTLE

T
IE

R
 1

MY ADK & MY ADK & 
CASE CLUBCASE CLUB

GOLD GOLD 
CLUBCLUB

ADDITIONAL

10%10% OFF
Deals Above

MY ADK
GET  4TH

BOTTLE FREE

OR
3 Bottles/mo

Wine
Subscription

CASE 
HALF-FULL 

DEALT
IE

R
 2

BUY 
6 BOTTLES

BUY 3 
BOTTLES

T
IE

R
 3

BUY 
11 BOTTLES

WINE
MAKER’S
DOZEN

T
IE

R
 3

BUY 
17 BOTTLES

GET 2
MORE
FREE

SOMMELIER'S

DEAL

GET 3
MORE
FREE

T
IE

R
 5

BUY 
22 BOTTLES

GET 4
MORE
FREE

1.

2.

3.

4.

PLUS, you 
become a 
Case Club 
Member!

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

ADDITIONAL

15%15% OFF
Deals Above

Gold Club Members get a FREE 
bottle when they buy 6+ bottles!

*Limit once per month

OWNER’S
DEAL

T
IE

R
 4

GET  7TH

BOTTLE
FREE

Scan to learn more about 
My ADK & Case Club!

= You got a deal!

MORE FREE WINE

Reach 36+ bottles & become a Gold 
Club Member for the BEST perks!


